
Date School Opponent Pregame Time Station Broadcaster

Friday, December 4 Pella vs. Indianola 5:45 PM KRLS2/94.3 KNIA Andrew Schneider

Pella Christian at  Norwalk 5:45 PM 92.1 KRLS Jon Mohwinkle

Friday, December 11 Pella vs. Norwalk 5:45 PM 92.1 KRLS Trevor Castle

Pella Christian vs. Indianola 5:45 PM KRLS2/94.3 KNIA Andrew Schneider

Friday, December 18 Pella at Newton 6:00 PM KRLS2 Trevor Castle

Pella Christian at Grinnell 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Indianola vs. DCG 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk vs. Oskaloosa 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Tuesday, January 5 Pella at Oskaloosa 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Pella Christian at DCG 6:00 PM KRLS2 Trevor Castle

Indianola at Grinnell 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk at Newton 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Friday, January 8 Pella vs. DCG 6:00 PM KRLS2 Trevor Castle

Pella Christian vs. Newton 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Indianola vs Oskaloosa 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk vs. Grinnell 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Tuesday, January 12 Pella at Grinnell 6:00 PM KRLS2 Andrew Schneider

Pella Christian at Oskaloosa 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Trevor Castle

Indianola at Newton 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk at DCG 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Friday, January 15 Pella Christian Pella Community 5:45 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew/Trevor

Norwalk at Indianola 5:45 PM 94.3 KNIA Swadner/Jon

Friday, January 22 Indianola vs. Pella 5:45 PM 94.3 KNIA/KRLS2 Andrew Swadner

Pella Christian vs. Norwalk 5:45 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Tuesday, January 26 Norwalk vs. Pella 5:45 PM 92.1 KRLS Jon Mohwinkle

Indianola vs. Pella Christian 5:45 PM 94.3 KNIA/KRLS2 Andrew Swadner

Friday, January 29 Pella Newton 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Pella Christian Grinnell 6:00 PM KRLS2 Trevor Castle

Indianola at DCG 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk at Oskaloosa 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Tuesday, February 2 Pella vs. Oskaloosa 6:00 PM KRLS2 Andrew Schneider

Pella Christian vs. DCG 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Trevor Castle

Indianola vs. Grinnell 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk vs. Newton 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Friday, February 5 Pella at DCG 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Pella Christian at Newton 6:00 PM KRLS2 Trevor Castle

Indianola at Oskaloosa 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk at Grinnell 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Tuesday, February 9 Pella vs. Grinnell 6:00 PM KRLS2 Trevor Castle

Pella Christian vs. Oskaloosa 6:00 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew Schneider

Indianola vs. Newton 6:00 PM 94.3 KNIA Andrew Swadner

Norwalk vs. DCG 6:00 PM KNIA3 Jon Mohwinkle

Thursday, February 11 Pella vs. Pella Christian 5:45 PM 92.1 KRLS Andrew/Trevor

Friday, February 12 Norwalk vs. Indianola 5:45 PM 94.3 KNIA Swadner/Jon


